
Centre Name Advisor Phone # Email Regional Support Lead Phone # Email
Aorere Elizabeth Stolten 27 elizabeth.stolten@playcentre.org.nz Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz
Tākaka 
Māpua 
Motueka 
Appleby

Atawhai Vic Jackson 027 880 5248 vic.jackson@playcentre.org.nz Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz
Victory
Enner Glynn
Richmond
Wakefield
Brightwater
Tapawera

Picton Leah Fairgrieve 027  880 5240 leah.fairgrieve@playcentre.org.nz Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz
Spring Creek
Blenheim
Renwick
Awatere
Linkwater Playgroup

Kaniere Kate Rogatski 027 880 2771 kate.rogatski@playcentre.org.nz Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz
Paroa
Reefton Playgroup
Blackball Playgroup

Murchison Mandy Coleman 027 880 5238 mandy.coleman@playcentre.org.nz Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz
Westport
Grey Valley
Runanga Playgroup

Avonhead Sally Couper 027 880 5257 sally.couper@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Kaikōura
Linwood 
Shirley 
Woolston 
Addington Playgroup 

Ashburton  Leanne Miller 027 880 4729 leanne.miller@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Hinds 
Longbeach 
Mayfield 
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Methven 
Mt Somers/Staveley 
Pleasant Point 
Gleniti 
Parkside 

Lyttelton Street  Beverley Garvey 027 880 5208 beverley.garvey@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Parklands 
Redwood 
St Albans
Fendalton 
Russley 
Harewood 
West Melton 
Prebbleton 

Ashley  Jo Tovey 027 880 5228 jo.tovey@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Leithfield 
Clarkville 
Waiau 
Culverden 
Hanmer Springs 
Amberley 
Spencerville

Rakaia  Rachel Pharazyn 027 880 5211 rachel.pharazyn@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Cust West Eyreton
Rangiora
Hororata 
Darfield 
Oxford 
Woodend

Rolleston  Leigh Griffiths 027 700 2757 leigh.griffiths@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Akaroa 
Little River 
Landsdowne Tce 
Dunsandel
Leeston
Southbridge
Tai Tapu 

Burwood  Louise Tavinor 027 880 5213 louise.tavinor@playcentre.org.nz Rebecca Congalton 027 880 5252 rebecca.congalton@playcentre.org.nz
Diamond Harbour 
Lincoln 
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North Beach 
Belfast
Somerfield 
South Brighton 
Halswell


